Suburban Valley Conference Cluster 2
Ralph B Clark Park

Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Bws Warren (SS) 15 1:49:49 21:58 7:20 0:33 1-2-3-4-5-6-14 1-2-3-4-5-6-11
2 ) La Mirada (SS) 47 2:00:14  24:03 801 1:41 9-10-11-12-16-22-23 7-8-9-10-13-16-17
3 W Norwalk (SS) 86 2:13:35 26:43 855 412 15-19-27-32-34-37 12-14-18-20-22-24
4 @ Paramount (SS) 103 2:20:26  28:.06 922 4:06 21-31-33-35-38-41-42 15-19-21-23-25-26-27
DNP % Downey (SS) 1:38:34  24:39  8:13 8-13-18-20 4 Runners
DNP &a Gahr (Richard) (SS) 1:54:36  28:39  9:33 7-28-40-43 4 Runners
DNP 5= Mayfair (SS) 1:24:58 28:20 9:27 17-36-39 3 Runners
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Place Name
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Jocelyn Singer
Laeyza Pavana
Genesis Romero
Emily Arellano
Ariana Estrada
Dulce Lorenzo
Elena Windsor
Samantha Thompson
Amanda Palomino
Sophia Lucero
Alanna Garcia
Rebekah Cabral
Nataly Herrera
Devina Ruiz

Natalia Orta

Sofya Alonzo

Lizette Najera-Perez

Jackeline Zapata De
La Cruz

Rosemary Rodriguez
Maya Martinez
Kamila Zelada
Kaitlyn Macias
Lundyn Vega
Maddison Charles
Reina Delgado
Fernanda Ramirez
Jazmine Delgadillo
Sylin Thai

Marley Meza

Marie Andrade
Trinidee Garcia
Maritza Carrillo
Marlene Alvarez
Sophia Alonso
Bethsabel Martinez
Vanessa Hernandez
Samantha Medina
Jennifer Manzo
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual
Team Time
Warren (SS) 21:41.9
Warren (SS) 21:47.2
Warren (SS) 21:51.2
Warren (SS) 22:14.1
Warren (SS) 22:14.3
Warren (SS) 22:44.7
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:55.3
Downey (SS) 23:06.1
La Mirada (SS)  23:12.2
La Mirada (SS)  23:49.4
La Mirada (SS)  24:01.7
La Mirada (SS)  24:18.2
Downey (SS) 24:31.0
Warren (SS) 24:314
Norwalk (SS) 24:35.5
La Mirada (SS)  24:52.3
Mayfair (SS) 25:05.9
Downey (SS) 25:24.3
Norwalk (SS) 25:25.9
Downey (SS) 25:32.0
Paramount (SS)  25:38.7
La Mirada (SS)  25:45.9
La Mirada (SS)  25:55.8
La Mirada (SS)  25:59.6
La Mirada (SS)  25:59.8
Warren (SS) 26:11.4
Norwalk (SS) 26:36.0
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:36.8
La Mirada (SS)  26:43.7
La Mirada (SS)  27:07.9
Paramount (SS)  27:27.8
Norwalk (SS) 28:10.0
Paramount (SS)  28:24.4
Norwalk (SS) 28:47.2
Paramount (SS)  29:10.2
Mayfair (SS) 29:12.5
Norwalk (SS) 29:23.3
Paramount (SS)  29:44.3

Results

Points
1

oo O AW N

10

11

13

18

20
21
22
23

24
25

Place Name

39
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41
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Lizbeth Gutierrez
Natalia Sanchez
Nathalie Magdaleno
Samantha Aguilar
Harneet Kaur

- Overall

Grade
9

9  Gahr (Richard) (SS)

10
1

10 Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Team
Mayfair (SS)

Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Time  Points
30:39.3

31:06.9

31219 26
31:237 27

33:56.4

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

DNP % Downey (SS)

DNP m‘mﬁm Gahr (Richard) (SS)
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
1:38:34  24:39  8:13 2-3-4-5
1:54:36  28:39  9:33 1-6-7-8

Scoring Order

4 Runners

4 Runners

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Elena Windsor 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:55.3

(7)

2 Samantha Thompson 11 Downey (SS) 23:06.1

(8)

3 Nataly Herrera 11 Downey (SS) 24:31.0

(13)

4  Jackeline Zapata De 12 Downey (SS) 25:24.3
(18) LaCruz

5 Maya Martinez 12 Downey (SS) 25:32.0
(20)
6 Sylin Thai 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:36.8
(28)
7 Natalia Sanchez 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31:06.9
(40)
8 Harneet Kaur 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 33:56.4
(43)
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 "'\{; La Mirada (SS) 15 2:.00:14 24:03 801 1:41 2-3-4-5-7-10-11 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP % Downey (SS) 1:38:34  24:39  8:13 1-6-8-9 4 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name

1
(8)
2
(9)
3
(10)
4
(1)
5
(12)
6
(13)
7
(16)
8
(18)
9
(20)
10
(22)
11
(23)
12
(24)
13
(25)
14
(29)

15
(30)

Samantha Thompson
Amanda Palomino
Sophia Lucero
Alanna Garcia
Rebekah Cabral
Nataly Herrera
Sofya Alonzo
Jackeline Zapata De
La Cruz

Maya Martinez
Kaitlyn Macias
Lundyn Vega
Maddison Charles
Reina Delgado

Marley Meza

Marie Andrade
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Grade
1

9

10

10

11

10

12

11

12

11

10

10

Team
Downey (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
23:06.1

23:12.2

23:494

24:01.7

24:18.2

24:31.0

24:52.3

25:24.3

25:32.0

25:45.9

25:55.8

25:59.6

25:59.8

26:43.7

27:07.9

Points

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP % Downey (SS) 1:38:34  24:39  8:13 1-2-4-5 4 Runners

DNP 5= Mayfair (SS) 1:24:58 28:20 9:27 3-6-7 3 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name
1 Samantha Thompson

(8)

2 Nataly Herrera
(13)

3 Lizette Najera-Perez
(17)

4  Jackeline Zapata De
(18) LaCruz

5 Maya Martinez
(20)

6 Vanessa Hernandez
(36)

7 Lizbeth Gutierrez
(39)
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Grade
1

1

11

12

12

10

9

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Mayfair (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

Time
23:06.1

24:31.0

25:05.9

25:24.3

25:32.0

29:12.5

30:39.3

Points
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 %%( Norwalk (SS) 15 21335 2643 855 4:12 3-5-7-8-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6

DNP Downey (SS) 1:38:34  24:39  8:13 1-2-4-6 4 Runners

W
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name

1
(8)
2
(13)
3
(15)
4
(18)
5
(19)
6
(20)
7
(27)
8
(32)
9
(34)

10
(37)

Samantha Thompson
Nataly Herrera
Natalia Orta
Jackeline Zapata De
La Cruz

Rosemary Rodriguez
Maya Martinez
Jazmine Delgadillo
Maritza Carrillo

Sophia Alonso

Samantha Medina
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Grade

11

1

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
23:06.1

24:31.0

24:35.5

25:24.3

25:25.9

25:32.0

26:36.0

28:10.0

28:47.2

29:23.3
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 W=} Paramount (SS) 15 22026 28:.06 9:22 4:.06 5-6-7-8-9-10-11 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
=¥

DNP % Downey (SS) 1:38:34  24:39  8:13 1-2-3-4 4 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name
1 Samantha Thompson

(8)

2 Nataly Herrera
(13)

3 Jackeline Zapata De
(18) LaCruz

4 Maya Martinez
(20)

5 Kamila Zelada
(21)

6 Trinidee Garcia
(31)

7 Marlene Alvarez
(33)

8 Bethsabel Martinez
(35)

9 Jennifer Manzo
(38)

10 Nathalie Magdaleno
(41)

11 Samantha Aguilar
(42)
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Grade

11

1

12

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

11

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
23:06.1

24:31.0

25:24.3

25:32.0

25:38.7

27:27.8

28:24.4

29:10.2

29:44.3

31:21.9

31:23.7
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Place

o W

DNP
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Team
Warren (SS)

Downey (SS)

Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:49:49 21:58 T7:20 0:33 1-2-3-4-5-6-9
1:38:34  24:39  8:13 7-8-10-11

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

4 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name
1 Jocelyn Singer
(1)
2 Laeyza Pavana
(2)
3 Genesis Romero
(3)
4 Emily Arellano
4)
5 Ariana Estrada
(5)
6 Dulce Lorenzo
(6)
7 Samantha Thompson
(8)
8 Nataly Herrera
(13)
9 Devina Ruiz
(14)
10 Jackeline Zapata De
(18) LaCruz
11 Maya Martinez
(20)

12 Fernanda Ramirez
(26)

Page 14/44

Grade
12

12

11

1

12

1

11

11

12

12

11

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Warren (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)

Warren (SS)

Time
21:419

21:47.2

21:51.2

22:14.1

22:14.3

22:44.7

23:06.1

24:31.0

24:314

25:24.3

25:32.0

26:11.4

Points
1
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

1 &) LaMirada (SS)

DNP m‘m Gahr (Richard) (SS)
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 2:.00:14 24:03 801 1:41 2-3-4-5-6-7-8
1:54:36  28:39  9:33 1-11-14-15

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

4 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Elena Windsor 11 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 22:55.3

(7)

2 Amanda Palomino 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:12.2 1
©)

3 Sophia Lucero 9 La Mirada (SS) 23494 2
(10)

4  Alanna Garcia 10 La Mirada (SS)  24:01.7 3
(1)

5 Rebekah Cabral 10 La Mirada (SS)  24:182 4
(12)

6 Sofya Alonzo 10 La Mirada (SS)  24:52.3 5
(16)

7 Kaitlyn Macias 11 La Mirada (SS) 251459 6
(22)

8 Lundyn Vega 12 LaMirada (SS)  25:55.8 7
(23)

9 Maddison Charles 11 La Mirada (SS)  25:59.6
(24)

10 Reina Delgado 10 La Mirada (SS)  25:59.8
(25)

11 Sylin Thai 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:36.8
(28)

12 Marley Meza 9 La Mirada (SS)  26:43.7
(29)

13 Marie Andrade 10 La Mirada (SS)  27:07.9
(30)

14 Natalia Sanchez 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31:06.9
(40)

15 Harneet Kaur 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 33:56.4
(43)
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Page 17/44

Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
1:54:36  28:39  9:33 1-3-6-7
1:24:58 28:20 9:27 2-4-5

Scoring Order

4 Runners

3 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Elena Windsor 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:55.3
(7)
2 Lizette Najera-Perez 11 Mayfair (SS) 25:05.9
(17)
3 Sylin Thai 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:36.8
(28)
4 VanessaHernandez 10 Mayfair (SS) 29:12.5
(36)
5 Lizbeth Gutierrez 9 Mayfair (SS) 30:39.3
(39)
6 Natalia Sanchez 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31:06.9
(40)
7 Harneet Kaur 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 33:56.4
43)
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1 %%( Norwalk (SS)

DNP m‘mﬁm Gahr (Richard) (SS)
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 21335 26:43 855 412 2-3-4-6-7-8
1:54:36  28:39  9:33 1-5-9-10

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6

4 Runners

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Elena Windsor 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:55.3

(7)

2 Natalia Orta 12 Norwalk (SS) 24:355 1
(15)

3 Rosemary Rodriguez 12 Norwalk (SS) 25259 2
(19)

4  Jazmine Delgadillo 1 Norwalk (SS) 26:36.0 3
(27)

5 Sylin Thai 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:36.8
(28)

6 Maritza Carrillo 1 Norwalk (SS) 28100 4
(32)

7 Sophia Alonso 11 Norwalk (SS) 28:47.2 9
(34)

8 Samantha Medina 1 Norwalk (SS) 29233 6
(37)

9 Natalia Sanchez 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31:06.9
(40)

10 Harneet Kaur 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 33:56.4
(43)
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ¢ Paramount (SS) 15 22026 28:.06 9:22 4:.06 2-4-5-6-7-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
¥4
DNP m‘mgﬂﬁ Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 1:54:36  28:39  9:33 1-3-8-11 4 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Elena Windsor 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:55.3

(7)

2 Kamila Zelada 10  Paramount (SS)  25:38.7 1
(21)

3 Sylin Thai 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:36.8
(28)

4  Trinidee Garcia 12 Paramount(SS) 27278 2
(31)

5 Marlene Alvarez 10 Paramount (SS)  28:24.4 3
(33)

6 Bethsabel Martinez 12 Paramount(SS) 29102 4
(35)

7 Jennifer Manzo 10  Paramount (SS)  29:44.3 5
(38)

8 Natalia Sanchez 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31:06.9
(40)

9 Nathalie Magdaleno 10 Paramount (SS)  31:21.9 6
41)

10 Samantha Aguilar 11 Paramount(SS) 31:23.7 7
(42)

11 Harneet Kaur 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 33:56.4
43)
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Place

o W

DNP
e
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Team
Warren (SS)

Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:49:49 21:58 T7:20 0:33 1-2-3-4-5-6-8
1:54:36  28:39  9:33 7-10-11-12

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

4 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Jocelyn Singer 12 Warren (SS) 21419 1
(1)

2 Laeyza Pavana 12 Warren (SS) 21472 2
(2)
3 Genesis Romero 1 Warren (SS) 21512 3
(3)

4 Emily Arellano 1 Warren (SS) 22141 4
4)

5 Ariana Estrada 12 Warren (SS) 22143 5
(5)

6 Dulce Lorenzo 1 Warren (SS) 22447 6
(6)

7  Elena Windsor 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:55.3

(7)

8 Devina Ruiz 1 Warren (SS) 24314 7
(14)

9 Fernanda Ramirez 11 Warren (SS) 26:11.4
(26)

10  Sylin Thai 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:36.8
(28)

11 Natalia Sanchez 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 31:06.9
(40)

12 Harneet Kaur 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 33:56.4
(43)
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 15 2:.00:14 24:03 801 1:41 1-2-3-4-5-7-8 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP 5= Mayfair (SS) 1:24:58 28:20 9:27 6-13-14 3 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name

1
(©)

Amanda Palomino

2 Sophia Lucero
(10)

3 Alanna Garcia
(11)

4 Rebekah Cabral
(12)

5 Sofya Alonzo
(16)

6 Lizette Najera-Perez
(17)

7 Kaitlyn Macias
(22)

8 Lundyn Vega
(23)

9 Maddison Charles
(24)

10 Reina Delgado
(25)

11 Marley Meza
(29)

12 Marie Andrade
(30)

13 Vanessa Hernandez
(36)

14 Lizbeth Gutierrez
(39)
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Grade

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

12

11

10

10

10

9

Team
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Mayfair (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

Time
23:112.2

23:49.4

24:01.7

24:18.2

24:52.3

25:05.9

25:45.9

25:55.8

25:59.6

25:50.8

26:43.7

27:07.9

29:12.5

30:39.3

Points

1
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 16 2:.00:14 24:03 801 1:41 1-2-3-4-6-8-9 1-2-3-4-6-8-9
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 45 21335 26143 855 412 5-7-12-15-16-17 5-7-10-11-12-13
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Place Name

1
9)
2
(10)
3
(11)
4
(12)
5
(15)
6
(16)
7
(19)
8
(22)
9
(23)
10
(24)
11
(25)
12
(27)
13
(29)
14
(30)
15
(32)
16
(34)

17
(37)

Amanda Palomino
Sophia Lucero
Alanna Garcia
Rebekah Cabral
Natalia Orta

Sofya Alonzo
Rosemary Rodriguez
Kaitlyn Macias
Lundyn Vega
Maddison Charles
Reina Delgado
Jazmine Delgadillo
Marley Meza
Marie Andrade
Maritza Carrillo
Sophia Alonso

Samantha Medina
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9

9

10

10

12

10

12

11

12

11

10

11

10

11

11

11

Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)
Grade

Team
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
23:112.2

23:49.4

24:01.7

24:18.2

24:35.5

24:52.3

25:25.9

25:45.9

25:55.8

25:59.6

25:59.8

26:36.0

26:43.7

27:.07.9

28:10.0

28:47.2

29:23.3

Points

1

10

1

12

13

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 15 2:.00:14 24:03 801 1:41 1-2-3-4-5-7-8 1-2-3-4-5-7-8
2 Paramount (SS) 48 22026 28:.06 9:22 4:.06 6-13-14-15-16-17-18 6-9-10-11-12-13-14
&)
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name

1
(©)

Amanda Palomino

2 Sophia Lucero
(10)

3 Alanna Garcia
(11)

4 Rebekah Cabral
(12)

5 Sofya Alonzo
(16)

6 KamilaZelada
(21)

7 Kaitlyn Macias
(22)

8 Lundyn Vega
(23)

9 Maddison Charles
(24)

10 Reina Delgado
(25)

11 Marley Meza
(29)

12 Marie Andrade
(30)

13 Trinidee Garcia
(31)

14 Marlene Alvarez
(33)

15 Bethsabel Martinez
(35)

16 Jennifer Manzo
(38)

17 Nathalie Magdaleno
(41)

18 Samantha Aguilar
(42)
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Grade

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

12

11

10

10

12

10

12

10

10

11

Team
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
23:112.2

23:49.4

24:01.7

24:18.2

24:52.3

25:38.7

25:45.9

25:55.8

25:59.6

25:50.8

26:43.7

27:07.9

27:27.8

28:244

29:10.2

29:44.3

31:21.9

31:23.7

Points

1

10

1

12

13

14

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:49:49 21:58 T7:20 0:33 1-2-3-4-5-6-11 1-2-3-4-5-6-11
BEARS
2 La Mirada (SS) 46 2:.00:14 24:03 801 1:41 7-8-9-10-12-13-14 7-8-9-10-12-13-14
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name

1
(1)
2
(2)
3
3)
4
(4)
5
(5)
6
(6)
7
9)
8
(10)
9
(11)

10
(12)

1
(14)
12
(16)
13
(22)
14
(23)
15
(24)
16
(25)
17
(26)
18
(29)

19
(30)

Jocelyn Singer
Laeyza Pavana
Genesis Romero
Emily Arellano
Ariana Estrada
Dulce Lorenzo
Amanda Palomino
Sophia Lucero
Alanna Garcia
Rebekah Cabral
Devina Ruiz
Sofya Alonzo
Kaitlyn Macias
Lundyn Vega
Maddison Charles
Reina Delgado
Fernanda Ramirez
Marley Meza

Marie Andrade
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Grade

12

12

11

11

12

11

10

10

11

10

11

12

11

10

11

10

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
21:419

21:47.2

21:51.2

22:14.1

22:14.3

22:44.7

23:12.2

23:49.4

24:01.7

24:18.2

24:314

24:52.3

25:45.9

25:55.8

25:59.6

25:59.8

26:11.4

26:43.7

27:07.9

Points

1

10

1

12

13

14

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 %%( Norwalk (SS) 15 21335 26:43 855 412 1-3-4-5-6-8 1-2-3-4-5-6

1:24:58 28:20 9:27 2-7-9 3 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name

1 Natalia Orta
(15)

2 Lizette Najera-Perez
(17)

3 Rosemary Rodriguez
(19)

4  Jazmine Delgadillo
(27)

5 Maritza Carrillo
(32)

6 Sophia Alonso
(34)

7 Vanessa Hernandez
(36)

8 Samantha Medina
(37)

9 Lizbeth Gutierrez
(39)
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Grade

12

1

12

1

11

1

10

11

9

Team
Norwalk (SS)

Mayfair (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

Time
24:35.5

25:05.9

25:25.9

26:36.0

28:10.0

28:47.2

29:12.5

29:23.3

30:39.3

Points

1

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 W& Paramount (SS) 15 22026 28:.06 9:22 4:.06 2-3-4-5-7-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
¥4
DNP 5= Mayfair (SS) 1:24:58 28:20 9:27 1-6-8 3 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name

1 Lizette Najera-Perez
(17)

2 Kamila Zelada
(21)

3 Trinidee Garcia
(31)

4 Marlene Alvarez
(33)

5 Bethsabel Martinez
(35)

6 Vanessa Hernandez
(36)

7 Jennifer Manzo
(38)

8 Lizbeth Gutierrez
(39)

9 Nathalie Magdaleno
41)

10 Samantha Aguilar
(42)
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Grade

11

10

12

10

12

10

10

10

11

Team
Mayfair (SS)

Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
25:05.9

25:38.7

27:27.8

28:24.4

29:10.2

29:12.5

29:44.3

30:39.3

31:21.9

31:23.7

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Place

o W

Page 37/44

Team
Warren (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:49:49 21:58 T7:20 0:33 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
1:24:58 28:20 9:27 8-10-11

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

3 Runners

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name
1 Jocelyn Singer
(1)
2 Laeyza Pavana
(2)
3 Genesis Romero
3)
4 Emily Arellano
4)
5 Ariana Estrada
(5)
6 Dulce Lorenzo
(6)
7 Devina Ruiz
(14)
8 Lizette Najera-Perez
(17)
9 Fernanda Ramirez
(26)
10 Vanessa Hernandez
(36)

11 Lizbeth Gutierrez
(39)
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Grade
12

12

11

1

12

1

11

11

11

10

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Warren (SS)
Mayfair (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

Time
21:419

21:47.2

21:51.2

22:14.1

22:14.3

22:44.7

24:314

25:05.9

26:11.4

29:12.5

30:39.3

Points
1

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
21 21335 26:43 855 412 1-2-4-6-8-10 1-2-4-6-8-10
35 22026 28:.06 9:22 4:.06 3-5-7-9-11-12-13 3-5-7-9-11-12-13

e
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name

1
(15)

2
(19)
3
(21)
4
(27)
5
(31)
6
(32)
7
(33)
8
(34)
9
(35)
10
(37)
11
(38)
12
(41)

13
(42)

Natalia Orta

Rosemary Rodriguez

Kamila Zelada

Jazmine Delgadillo

Trinidee Garcia
Maritza Carrillo
Marlene Alvarez

Sophia Alonso

Bethsabel Martinez

Samantha Medina

Jennifer Manzo

Nathalie Magdaleno

Samantha Aguilar
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Grade

12

12

10

1

12

1

10

11

12

11

10

10

11

Team
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
24:35.5

25:25.9

25:38.7

26:36.0

27:27.8

28:10.0

28:24.4

28:47.2

29:10.2

29:23.3

29:443

31:21.9

31:23.7

Points

1

10

1

12

13

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:49:49 21:58 T7:20 0:33 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS

2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 50 21335 26143 855 412 8-9-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12-13
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Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name

1
(1)
2
(2)
3

3)
4

(4)
5

(5)

6
(6)
7
(14)
8
(15)
9
(19)
10
(26)
1
(27)
12
(32)
13
(34)

14
(37)

Jocelyn Singer
Laeyza Pavana
Genesis Romero
Emily Arellano
Ariana Estrada
Dulce Lorenzo
Devina Ruiz
Natalia Orta
Rosemary Rodriguez
Fernanda Ramirez
Jazmine Delgadillo
Maritza Carrillo
Sophia Alonso

Samantha Medina
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Grade
12

12

11

1

12

1

11

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Warren (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
21:419

21:47.2

21:51.2

22:14.1

22:14.3

22:44.7

24:314

24:35.5

25:25.9

26:11.4

26:36.0

28:10.0

28:47.2

29:23.3

Points
1

10

11

12

13

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:49:49 21:58 T7:20 0:33 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS

2 = Paramount (SS) 50 22026 28:.06 9:22 4:.06 8-10-11-12-13-14-15 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
¥
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Place Name

1
(1)
2
()
3
3)
4
(4)
5
(5)
6
(6)
7
(14)
8
(21)
9
(26)
10
(31)
11
(33)
12
(35)
13
(38)
14
(41)

15
(42)

Jocelyn Singer
Laeyza Pavana
Genesis Romero
Emily Arellano
Ariana Estrada
Dulce Lorenzo
Devina Ruiz
Kamila Zelada
Fernanda Ramirez
Trinidee Garcia
Marlene Alvarez
Bethsabel Martinez
Jennifer Manzo
Nathalie Magdaleno

Samantha Aguilar
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12

12

11

11

12

11

11

10

11

12

10

12

10

10

11

Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 12:45

Individual Results - Paramount (SS) vs Warren (SS)
Grade

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Warren (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
21:419

21:47.2

21:51.2

22:14.1

22:14.3

22:44.7

24:314

25:38.7

26:11.4

27:27.8

28:24 4

29:10.2

29:443

31:21.9

31:23.7

Points

1

10

11

12

13

14

10/13/2022 6:05pm



